1 150.002 P07-S012-00050 Lab - Hepatitis C Virus (HCV) Abs 65.50 % 51.75

1 150.003 P07-S012-00051 Lab - Hepatitis B (HBs) Ag 65.50 % 51.75

1 100.004 P07-S012-00052 Lab - Syphilis (VDRL) 54.00 % 46.00

1 350.005 P07-S012-00002 Nursing - Nursing Visit /1H 71.43 % 100.00

Total Amount: 307.00

Grand Total: 307.00

In Word: Three Hundred and Seven Saudi Riyals

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with